KreuLock™ Locking
Compression Screws
Surgical Technique
KreuLock Locking Compression Screws I 03
KreuLock™ Locking Compression Screws
Introduction
The KreuLock locking compression screws combine the same proven variable-stepped pitch technology found in
the Headless Compression FT screws with a locking head.

AR-8970-09 BB-Tak, qty. 2
10 I KreuLock Locking Compression Screws
Ordering Information – KreuLock™ Screw System, Titanium
KreuLock Screw System (AR-8787CLS)
Product Description Item Number
KreuLock Compression Screw Case AR-8787CLC
Ratcheting Handle, AO QC AR-8700RH
Screw Holding Forceps, self-retaining AR-8941F
KreuLock Screw System, 2.4, VAL, Ti (AR-8724VCLS)
Product Description Item Number
Instruments
Profile Drill, VAL, 2.4 mm AR-8724VD-01
Drill Guide, locking, 2.4 mm, qty. 2 AR-8950-04
Drill Guide, 1.7 mm / 2.5 mm AR-8916-05
Drill Guide, VAL, 2.4 mm AR-8724GV
Drill Guide, VAL, locking, 2.4 mm, qty. 2 AR-8724GVN
Depth Device, 2.4 mm AR-13120G-2
Driver, T8, solid, qty. 2 AR-8916-27
KreuLock Compression Screw Caddy AR-8724VCLC
Accessories
KreuLock Compression Screw Caddy Lid AR-8724VCLC-01
Implants (order separately)
KreuLock Compression Screws, Ti,
2.4 mm × 10 mm-40 mm (2 mm increments)
AR-8724VCL-10 - 40
Disposables
Product Description Item Number
Drill Bit, 1.7 mm, qty. 2 AR-8916-14
Drill Bit, 2.4 mm AR-4160-24
BB-Tak, threaded, qty. 2 AR-13226T
BB-Tak, qty. 2 AR-13226
KreuLock Screw System, 3.0, VAL, Ti (AR-8933VCLS)
Product Description Item Number
Instruments
Profile Drill, VAL, 3.0 mm AR-8933VD-01
Drill Guide, 2.0 mm/3.0 mm  AR-8943-31
Drill Guide, locking, 3.0 mm, qty. 2 AR-8950-07
Drill Guide, VAL, 3.0 mm AR-8933GV
Drill Guide, locking, VAL, 3.0 mm, qty. 2 AR-8933GVN
Driver, T10, solid, qty. 2 AR-8944DH
Depth Device, 3.0 mm AR-4166
KreuLock Compression Screw Caddy AR-8933VCLC
Accessories
KreuLock Compression Screw Caddy Lid AR-8933VCLC-01
Implants (order separately)
KreuLock Compression Screws, Ti,
3.0 mm × 12 mm-40 mm (2 mm increments)
AR-8933VCL-12 - 40
Disposables
Product Description Item Number
Drill Bit, 2.0 mm, qty. 2 AR-8944-22
Drill Bit, 3.0 mm AR-8950-05
BB-Tak, threaded, qty. 2 AR-13226T
BB-Tak, qty. 2 AR-13226
KreuLock Screw System, 3.0, Hybrid, VAL, Ti
(AR-8933HVCLS)
Product Description Item Number
Instruments
Profile Drill, hybrid, VAL, 3.0 mm AR-8933HVD-01
Drill Guide, hybrid, locking, 3.0 mm, qty. 2 AR-8933HGL
Drill Guide, hybrid, VAL, locking, 3.0 mm, qty. 2 AR-8933HGV
Drill Guide, 2.6 mm/1.35 mm AR-8943-03
Driver, T10, solid, qty. 2 AR-8944DH
Depth Device, hybrid, 3.0 mm/3.5 mm AR-8943-15
KreuLock Compression Screw Caddy AR-8933HVCLC
Accessories
KreuLock Compression Screw Caddy Lid AR-8933HVCLC-01
Implants (order separately)
KreuLock Compression Screws, hybrid, VAL, Ti,
3 mm × 12 mm-60 mm (2 mm increments)
AR-8933HVCL-12 - 60
Disposables
Product Description Item Number